Reliability in Safety.
Majestic Glove
2510 W Casino Rd
Everett, WA 98204
P: 800-367-4568
F: 425-407-1030
majesticglove.com

impact resistant TPR. Gusseted bicep
provides extra stretch and comfort.
EN Cut Level 3Ordering Information
Item Size UPC
3145-14 14" 731791027739
3145-14TH 14" with thumbhole 731791027746
3145-16 16" 731791027753
3145-16TH 16" with thumbhole 731791027760
3145-18 18" 731791027777
3145-18TH 18" with thumbhole 731791027784
3145-24 24" 731791027791
3145-24TH 24" with thumbhole 731791027807
CUT-LESS WITH KEVLAR®
CUT  RESISTANT SLEEVES
Performance EN388: 454x
Abrasion 0 1 2 3 4 5